
City of Madison, SD  Water Main Improvement Project 2019-3 
 
Plan Holder list        3/25/2019 
 

Dakota Traffic Services, LLC 
Darrick Bren 
PO Box 789 

Tea, SD  57064-0789 
Phone 605-368-9961 

Fax 605-368-9963 
dbren@dakotatrafficservices.com 

 

 
Myrl & Roy’s Paving 

Luke Klein 
1300 N Bahnson Avenue 

Sioux Falls, SD 57103 
Phone – (605)334-3204 

Fax – (605)334-0468 
luke.klein@myrlandroyspaving.com 

 

 

Sioux Falls Builders Exchange 
c/o Mitchell 

1418 “C” Avenue 
Sioux Falls, SD  57104 
Phone (605)357-8687 

Fax (605)357-8655 
info@sfbx.com 

Plains Builders Exchange 
c/o Andrea 

220 North Kiwanis Avenue 
Sioux Falls, SD  57104 
Phone (605)334-8886 

Fax (605)334-0112 
info@plainsbuilders.com 

 

Core & Main 
Chuck Livingston 

2101 East 54th St N 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone (605)339-2814 

Fax (605)339-2632 
charles.livingston@coreandmain.com 

 

Rounds Construction Company Inc 
Jesse Rounds 
1124 34th Ave 

Brookings, SD  57006 
Cell (605)-651-2326 

jesse@roundsconstructioninc.com 

Prunty Construction 
Nick Ritter 

3307 Prince Drive 
Brookings, SD 57006 
Phone (605) 692-1544 

Fax (605) 692-1588 
nickpcci@swiftel.net 

 

H&W Contracting 
c/o Victoria Woods 

3416 W. Hovland Drive 
Sioux Falls, SD 57107 
Phone (605) 339-8834 

Fax (605) 339-9175 
victoria@h-wcontracting.com 

 

Big Al’s Contracting 
4304 S Vista Lane 

Sioux Falls, SD 57105 
Phone (605)271-3395 

Cell (605)941-3984 
Fax (605)271-3780 

bigalscontractingllc@hotmail.com 
 

Traffic Solutions 
Blaine Weippert 

27297 Kenworth Pl 
Harrisburg, SD 57032 
Phone (605)-368-9765 

Cell (605)941-5832 
Fax (605)368-9804 

bweippert@trafficsolutionssd.com 
 

 

605 Company 
Jeff Haas 

700 E 65th St North 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone (605)251-3185 

estimating@605inc.com 

 

Black-Top Paving 
Ryan Kerkvliet 
4500 W 58th St 

Sioux Falls, SD 57108 
Phone (605)-336-9512 
Mobile (605)201-4547 

ryank@journeyconstruction.com 
 

Construct Connect 
Cody Link 

3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 800 
Cincinnati, OH 45209 

Phone 800-364-2059 ext. 8075 
Fax (866)570-8187 

Cody.link@constructconnect.com 

 

Total Till & Seed 
Blair Gross 

46233 169th Street 
Chancellor, SD 57015 
Phone (605) 526-4445 

Fax (605) 526-4332 
totaltilloffice@gmail.com 

 

Menning Backhoe LLC 
Janel Menning 

25426 Cornerstone Ave 
Mitchell, SD 57301 

Phone (605) 996-4044 
Fax (605) 996-4424 

Menbak2@gmail.com 

     



Reinicke Construction 
Gary Reinicke 

45652 SD Hwy 34 
Madison, SD 57042 

Phone (605)256-4621 
Fax (605)256-4621 
garydr1@msn.com 

 

 

 

Halme Inc. 
Jonathan Kaski 

19524 443rd Ave. 
Bryant, SD  57221 

Phone (605)628-1313 
Cell (605)881-3073 

jonathan@halme-inc.com 

 

Geotek Engineering & Testing Services  
Brennen Ahlers 

909 E. 50th Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone (605)335-5512 

Fax (605)335-0773 
Bahlers@geotekeng.com 

 

Asphalt Surfacing Company 
Eli Orr 

1205 W. Russel Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone (605) 338-4921 

Fax (605)332-1314 
eorr@asco-usa.com 

    

     

     


